Group Name: Gender
Response # Contestant Age

Category
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Culture
Culture
Culture
Environment
Environment
Environment
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink

1 Person 1
6 Person 2
7 Person 3
12 Person 4
13 Person 5
14 Person 5
16 Person 6
21 Person 7
23 Person 8
34 Person 12
40 Person 14
44 Person 15
45 Person 15
46 Person 16
47 Person 16
48 Person 16
49 Person 17
52 Person 18
53 Person 18
56 Person 19
58 Person 20
67 Person 23
68 Person 23
74 Person 25
82 Person 28
83 Person 28
89 Person 30
11 Person 4
51 Person 17
60 Person 20
57 Person 19
80 Person 27
81 Person 27
8 Person 3
9 Person 3
10 Person 4
17 Person 6
18 Person 6
19 Person 7
20 Person 7
28 Person 10
30 Person 10
31 Person 11
42 Person 14
43 Person 15

21 F
21 M
20M
20M
20M
20 M
20 M
21 M
20 M
48 F
10 M
45 M
45 M
40 F
40 F
40 F
60 F
30 F
30 F
21 M
20 F
20 F
20 F
20 F
20 M
20 M
20 M
20 M
60 F
20 F
21 M
20 F
20 F
20M
20M
20 M
20M
20 M
21 M
21 M
39 F
39 F
20 F
10M
45 M

Country of Expertise: France
M/F

Occupation
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Housewife
Student
Professor
Professor
Housewife
Housewife
Housewife
Run a cram school
Housewife
Housewife
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Run a cram school
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Housewife
Housewife
Student
Student
Professor

Answer# Answer (Japanese)

1 ITyIJT)LiE
SANILYA1ER
1 ITyIJx)LiE

3 Flierd

1 ITyIJx)LiE

2 glhEerd

1 ITyIJT)LiE

3 ITyJI)LiE

2 gliEM

1 S herq

1 ITyIJT)LiE

2 )L—T JLETTEE
3 Iy )LiE

1 Slherq

2 TyJx)LiE

KR [y e =Y
1 ITyIJT)Lig
1 Slierq

2 TyJx)LiE
2 glhErq

1 ITyIT)LiE

1 Slierq

2 TyJx)LiE

2 TyJx)LiE

1 TyJT)LiE

2 glhErd

2 NIV AL EER
2 iR

3 IS5 AME

3 FvT

IEBX

2 HAELY

3 JKAVELY

2 glhErq

3EY
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T3 RINY
R

T3 RINY
1 IS5 RINY
3 h7xAL

1 ISR\
3 IS RKIE
1 ISR\

2
3
1
2

Answer (English)
Effel Tower
The Versailles Palace
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
Louvre

Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
The Versailles Palace
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
Effel Tower
Effel Tower
Effel Tower
Triumphal arch
The Versailles Palace
Clothes
French movies
Tip
Agriculture
Town is dirty
Water is dirty
Triumphal arch
Pizza

French bread
Pizza

French bread
Wine

French bread
French bread
Café au lait
French bread
French food
French bread



Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
Food&drink
History
History
History
History
Language
Language
Language
Language
Language
Language
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Person
Person
Person
Person
Person
Person
Person
Person
Person
Person
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name
Place—name

59 Person 20
64 Person 22
69 Person 23
77 Person 26
79 Person 27
86 Person 29
90 Person 30
33 Person 11
75 Person 25
78 Person 26
87 Person 29
37 Person 13
62 Person 21
70 Person 24
71 Person 24
72 Person 24
88 Person 30
24 Person 8
25 Person 9
26 Person9
29 Person 10
32 Person 11
35 Person 12
36 Person 12
41 Person 14
2 Persont
3 Person 1
4 Person 2
22 Person 8
27 Person9
38 Person 13
39 Person 13
50 Person 17
66 Person 22
84 Person 28
5 Person 2
15 Person 5
54 Person 18
55 Person 19
61 Person 21
63 Person 21
65 Person 22
73 Person 25
76 Person 26
85 Person 29

20 F
21 F
20 F
20 F
20F
20M
20M
20 F
20 F
20 F
20M
47 M
21 F
21 F
21 F
21 F
20M
20M
20M
20M
39 F
20 F
48 F
48 F
10 M
21 F
21 F
21 M
20M
20M
47 M
47 M
60 F
21 F
20M
21 M
20M
30 F
21 M
21 F
21 F
21 F
20 F
20 F
20M

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Conductor
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Housewife
Student
Housewife
Housewife
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Conductor
Conductor
Run a cram school
Student
Student
Student
Student
Housewife
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

A\
'\ \

| Jl
NN
NNN NN

HINN
SN

5 AE

2 /N1

3oyt EEY
2 FRATIZATE =0
2EIT—)L
3)LM141H
1958y

1 FRLAY
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2 FRLAY
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3 FARLAY
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French food

French bread

Wine

French bread

French b]

French bread

Wine

National flag

The French Revolution
The French Revolution
The French Revolution
Bonjour

French

Bonjour

Merci

S'il vous plait

Bonjour

Horse racing
La-France

Hula dance

(Japanese comicbook)
(Japanese animation)
Paris
Champs—Elysees
Want to travel
Pierre(name)

Louis14

zidan

Napoleon
Pierre(name)
Napoleon

Higedansyaku (Japanese comedian)

President Sarkozy
Napoleon

Napoleon

Paris
Champs—Elysees

The Versailles Palace
Paris

paris

Europe

paris

The Versailles Palace
Paris

TheVersalles Place
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